
kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=19:04

Reeks:1

1 1278 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.82m Sen 82

2 2238 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  13.06m Sen 84

3 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 12.46m Sen 83

4 4637 Lefevre Serge            RCT  10.15m Mas 66

5 2117 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 8.54m Sen 91

6 1204 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  7.52m Sen 92

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=19:52

Reeks:1

1 54 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 35.52m 98

2 64 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 28.57m 98

3 672 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 27.48m 97

4 530 Rabau Silke              RCT  27.17m 98

5 834 Claes Evelyne            RCT  26.22m 98

6 853 Vandeput Laura           RCT  22.56m 97

7 624 Mertens Celine           RCT  22.18m 98

8 13 Haex Kelly               AVT  22.07m 98

9 779 Timmermans Celine        ACA  20.32m 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:53

Reeks:1

1 2084 Van Der Auwera Anneleen  RAM  21.38m 96

2 9900 Clerx Katrien            NA   17.57m 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=19:53

Reeks:1

1 422 Mievis Stefie            ATLA 25.47m 93

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=19:54

Reeks:1

1 943 Willekens Ines           VMOL 41.45m 86

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=19:18

Reeks:1

1 817 Van Aelst Stijn          RCT  37.20m 98

2 547 Vlassak Max              SACN 36.21m 97

3 557 Jacobs Colin             ADD  30.54m 98

4 303 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 29.70m 98

5 393 Panis Brecht             ATLA 20.94m 98
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speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=19:19

Reeks:1

1 4739 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 30.20m 34

2 3523 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 25.37m 45

3 4588 Elsen Roger              LOOI 24.77m 44

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 9903 Leinders Michel          NA   13.57m 62

2 4781 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.53m 57

3 4610 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 9.80m 56

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 2910 Paps Maria               LOOI 19.98m 48

2 2925 Schepers Margot          DALO 18.04m 63

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:58

Reeks:1

1 2439 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  49.29m 96

2 2300 Albert Brent             ADD  35.68m 95

3 2380 Bervoets Yoeri           LOOI 35.60m 95

4 2258 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 29.29m 96

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=19:58

Reeks:1

1 4610 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 40.35m 56

2 4781 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  35.93m 57

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:52

Reeks:1

1 547 Vlassak Max              SACN 12.82m 97

2 995 Janssen Sven             AVT  11.31m 97

3 9904 Leinders Rico            NA   11.18m 97

4 303 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 9.92m 98

5 557 Jacobs Colin             ADD  7.82m 98

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=20:52

Reeks:1

1 4739 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 10.40m 34
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discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=21:15

Reeks:1

1 1278 Geukens Bart             LOOI 42.20m Sen 82

2 2238 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  35.77m Sen 84

3 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 33.53m Sen 83

4 4637 Lefevre Serge            RCT  30.62m Mas 66

5 2244 Bruni Marco              AVT  28.52m Sen 88

6 2117 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 27.70m Sen 91

7 996 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 25.00m Sen 90

8 997 Meers Maarten            ATLA 22.34m Sen 91

speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=20:57

Reeks:1

1 2681 Elkadaoui Oumaima        ATLA 32.57m 96

2 2084 Van Der Auwera Anneleen  RAM  23.68m 96

3 9900 Clerx Katrien            NA   21.21m 95

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:58

Reeks:1

1 422 Mievis Stefie            ATLA 29.89m Jun 93

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:37

Reeks:1

1 2300 Albert Brent             ADD  11.44m 95

2 2380 Bervoets Yoeri           LOOI 9.77m 95

2439 Timmermans Gilles        ACA      GP  96

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:39

Reeks:1

1 9905 Unger Ralf               NA   12.85m 47

2 9901 Van Hooft Jan            NA   10.76m 49

3 4588 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.05m 44

4 9902 Klep Frans               NA   8.63m 48

5 3523 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 8.40m 45

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:06

Reeks:1

1 2084 Van Der Auwera Anneleen  RAM  9.90m 96

2 9900 Clerx Katrien            NA   7.87m 95

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:09

Reeks:1

1 1395 Heggen Hilde             ATLA 7.27m Sen 91

2 2925 Schepers Margot          DALO 7.12m Mas 63
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discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=22:10

Reeks:1

1 2300 Albert Brent             ADD  31.68m 95

2 1928 Hermans Robin            ATLA 22.25m 95

2439 Timmermans Gilles        ACA      NG  96

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=22:11

Reeks:1

1 9903 Leinders Michel          NA   45.19m 62

2 4781 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  29.39m 57

3 4610 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 28.98m 56

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=21:44

Reeks:1

1 624 Mertens Celine           RCT  22.42m 98

2 122 De Neve Katrien          AVT  21.23m 97

3 834 Claes Evelyne            RCT  18.51m 98

4 853 Vandeput Laura           RCT  17.55m 97

speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:45

Reeks:1

1 2910 Paps Maria               LOOI 10.60m 48

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:47

Reeks:1

1 54 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 10.84m 98

2 530 Rabau Silke              RCT  9.53m 98

3 64 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 9.46m 98

4 834 Claes Evelyne            RCT  9.42m 98

5 853 Vandeput Laura           RCT  9.12m 97

6 672 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 8.92m 97

7 122 De Neve Katrien          AVT  8.42m 97

8 624 Mertens Celine           RCT  8.00m 98

9 13 Haex Kelly               AVT  7.17m 98

779 Timmermans Celine        ACA      NG  98

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=22:48

Reeks:1

1 2910 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.38m 48

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:59

Reeks:1

1 995 Janssen Sven             AVT  39.62m 97

2 9904 Leinders Rico            NA   38.97m 97

3 303 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 27.67m 98

4 557 Jacobs Colin             ADD  22.32m 98
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discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=23:01

Reeks:1

1 9901 Van Hooft Jan            NA   44.38m 49

2 9905 Unger Ralf               NA   44.20m 47

3 4762 Schoofs Rene             ADD  34.87m 48

4 9902 Klep Frans               NA   33.91m 48

5 4739 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 29.91m 34

6 3523 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 26.58m 45

7 4588 Elsen Roger              LOOI 25.87m 44

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=22:35

Reeks:1

1 343 Bylemans Tom             DALO 49.84m Jun 93

2 2244 Bruni Marco              AVT  49.25m Sen 88

3 997 Meers Maarten            ATLA 47.88m Sen 91

4 1204 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  33.86m Sen 92

5 2117 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 32.69m Sen 91

6 996 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 31.39m Sen 90

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1 422 Mievis Stefie            ATLA 1.50m Jun 93

2 122 De Neve Katrien          AVT  1.40m Cad 97

3 56 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 1.30m Cad 98

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 996 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 1.73m Sen 90

2 2300 Albert Brent             ADD  1.70m Sch 95

3 6114 Torabi Kian              ATLA 1.65m Mas 67

4 2258 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 1.50m Sch 96

5 3454 Dreessen Jacques         ATLA 1.50m Mas 53

6 557 Jacobs Colin             ADD  1.45m Cad 98

7 393 Panis Brecht             ATLA 1.30m Cad 98

8 4739 Vandebosch Lambert       Genk 1.30m Mas 34

9 3523 Hulsmans Pierre          Looi 1.25m Mas 45

1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA     GP  Sen 83


